Results - Hulett, WY

June 9 & 10, 2018
Secretary: Karen Dirks

Hulett Roping Club Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place Name

1 Jeffery Zdriarski

2&3 Clint Griffis
2&3 Dalton May

1 Carson Good

2 Tye Hale

3 Gage Geer

4 Kade Geer

5 Miles Stickmiler

6 Cordell Davenport

1 Cole Robinson
2 Winston Brown
3 Ty Fischer
4 Tyus Olson
5 Lee Silvertsen
6 Kade Kinghorn

1 Lexy Williams

2 Kaycee Monnens
3 Tayle Brink

4 Rachel Jiedeman
5 Kelly Anders

6 Kecia Miller

1 Andrew Evjene
2 Rhett Fanning
3 Morgen Dwire
4 Tyler Friend

5 Weston Mann

1 Tyler Thiel

2 Callie Robinson
3 Ty Fischer

4 Troy Wilcox

5 John Peterson
6 Jade Schmdit

1 Parker Murnion
2 Logan Murphy
3 Shawn Fischer
4 Brett Wilcox
5 Cash Hetzel
6 Cameron Irwin

1 Ginger LaDuke
2 Erin Williams
3 Kalee Webb

4 Amy Wilcox

5 Jenna Humble
6 Pam Lei

No Qualified Rides

Time

8.2
9.3
14.8
155
19.8
24.6

10.3
11.3
14.6
14.8
18.7
19.1

3.3

35
4.7

125

8.9
9.4
9.5
121
15.1
21.3

8.9
9.4
9.5
12.1
15.1
21.3

16.775
16.867
16.925
17.002
17.106
17.127

Score

81
78
78

80
76
74
73
72

Amount

$873.00
$291.00
$291.00

$393.82
$325.92
$258.02
$190.12
$122.22

$67.90

$393.82
$325.92
$258.02
$190.12
$122.22

$67.90

$562.60
$465.60
$368.60
$271.60
$174.60

$97.00

$492.28
$407.40
$322.53
$237.65
$152.78

$351.63
$291.00
$230.38
$169.75
$109.13

$60.63

$351.63
$291.00
$230.38
$169.75
$109.13

$60.63

$717.32
$593.64
$469.97
$346.29
$222.62
$123.68



