

Results - Hulett, WY

June 9 & 10, 2018

Secretary: Karen Dirks

Hulett Roping Club Rodeo

Event	Place	Name	Time	Score	Amount
<i>Bareback</i>					
	1	Jeffery Zdriarski		81	\$873.00
	2&3	Clint Griffis		78	\$291.00
	2&3	Dalton May		78	\$291.00
<i>Steer Wrestling</i>					
	1	Carson Good	8.2		\$393.82
	2	Tye Hale	9.3		\$325.92
	3	Gage Geer	14.8		\$258.02
	4	Kade Geer	15.5		\$190.12
	5	Miles Stickmiller	19.8		\$122.22
	6	Cordell Davenport	24.6		\$67.90
<i>Tie Down Roping</i>					
	1	Cole Robinson	10.3		\$393.82
	2	Winston Brown	11.3		\$325.92
	3	Ty Fischer	14.6		\$258.02
	4	Tyus Olson	14.8		\$190.12
	5	Lee Silvertsen	18.7		\$122.22
	6	Kade Kinghorn	19.1		\$67.90
<i>Breakaway Roping</i>					
	1	Lexy Williams	3.3		\$562.60
	2	Kaycee Monnens	3.5		\$465.60
	3	Tayle Brink	4.7		\$368.60
	4	Rachel Jiedeman	6		\$271.60
	5	Kelly Anders	7		\$174.60
	6	Kecia Miller	12.5		\$97.00
<i>Saddle Bronc</i>					
	1	Andrew Evjene		80	\$492.28
	2	Rhett Fanning		76	\$407.40
	3	Morgen Dwire		74	\$322.53
	4	Tyler Friend		73	\$237.65
	5	Weston Mann		72	\$152.78
<i>Team Roping Header</i>					
	1	Tyler Thiel	8.9		\$351.63
	2	Callie Robinson	9.4		\$291.00
	3	Ty Fischer	9.5		\$230.38
	4	Troy Wilcox	12.1		\$169.75
	5	John Peterson	15.1		\$109.13
	6	Jade Schmdit	21.3		\$60.63
<i>Team Roping Heeler</i>					
	1	Parker Murnion	8.9		\$351.63
	2	Logan Murphy	9.4		\$291.00
	3	Shawn Fischer	9.5		\$230.38
	4	Brett Wilcox	12.1		\$169.75
	5	Cash Hetzel	15.1		\$109.13
	6	Cameron Irwin	21.3		\$60.63
<i>Barrel Racing</i>					
	1	Ginger LaDuke	16.775		\$717.32
	2	Erin Williams	16.867		\$593.64
	3	Kalee Webb	16.925		\$469.97
	4	Amy Wilcox	17.002		\$346.29
	5	Jenna Humble	17.106		\$222.62
	6	Pam Lei	17.127		\$123.68
<i>Bull Riding</i>					
	No Qualified Rides				